
Counter List 2024 Counter Schedule 2024

Team 1 Karen Mannisto (414) 426-4117 kjmannisto@gmail.com Date Team Date Team
Anita Marlin (414) 541-6998 amarlin649@gmail.com Jan  7 5 Jul 7 5

6 Jan 14 1 Jul 14 6
Team 2 Sally Weiland (414) 331-9122 sallyweiland27@gmail.com Jan 21 2 Jul 21 1

Larry Gnatzig (414) 534-9509 larrygnatzig@gmail.com Jan 28 3 Jul 28 2

Feb 4 4 Aug 4 3
Team 3 Marty Smith (414)217-8712 mqs1964@gmail.com Feb 11 5 Aug 11 4

Sue Scherbert (414) 529-1979 2scherberts@gmail.com Feb 18 1 Aug 18 5
Feb 25 2 Aug 25 6

Team 4 Andy Toth (414) 379-3557 andy.toth@kiongroup.com Mar 3 3 Sep 1 1
Cindy Duffin (414) 550-3640 cduffin@wi.rr.com Mar 10 4 Sep 8 2

Mar 17 5 Sep 15 3
Sep 22 4

Team 5 Sally Chappell (262)565-3928 sallyc4702@gmail.com Sep 29 5
Charon Lohman (414) 305-6630 charpete24@gmail.com
Paul Gumm (414)321-7208 Apr 7 3 Oct 6 6

Apr 14 4 Oct 13 1
Team 6 Sue Koloske (414) 699-3033 gbpkrfan8@aol.com Apr 21 5 Oct 20 2

June Gumm (414) 321-7208 mrsjunegumm@gmail.com Apr 28 1 Oct 27 3

May 5 2 Nov 3 4
May 12 3 Nov 10 5
May 19 4 Nov 17 6
May 26 5 Nov 24 1

Jun 2 6 Dec 1 2
Jun 9 1 Dec 8 3

Jun 16 2 Dec 15 4
Jun 23 3 Dec 22 5


